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Tap Wrench

Milo Coombs

10
32

53

4

M6

7.76

Ø9.53

9.53

10
20

20
20

19

Shape not important
but must match other
side

taper of 6°

Ø5

square and tangent to hole

A

A

A-A (1:1)

4

M6

Creative commons
atribution 4.0 international

4mm radius

depth 9mm
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